
2017 Financial Wellness Fairs

March / April 2017
All fairs run 11 am - 2 pm

02.16.17

Date Location Room

Wednesday, March 8
Advocate Lutheran General Hospital
Advocate Children’s Hospital
1775 Dempster Street, Park Ridge

Olson Atrium

Thursday, March 9
Advocate Physician Partners 
1701 Golf Road, Rolling Meadows

Tower 3 Conference Center

Monday, March 13
Advocate Dreyer Support Center
2357 Sequoia Drive, Aurora

1046 & 1051

Tuesday, March 14
Advocate Medical Group – Bryn Mawr
8550 Bryn Mawr, Chicago

Break Room, 7th Floor

Wednesday, March 15
Advocate Sherman Hospital
1425 N Randall Road, Elgin

Tree of Life

Outside Conference Rooms A, B & C

Thursday, March 16
Advocate Condell Medical Center
801 South Milwaukee Avenue on Condell 
Drive, Libertyville

Main Lobby

Monday, March 20
SRCO
2025 Windsor Drive, Oak Brook

Deaconess Room

Tuesday, March 21
Advocate Good Samaritan Hospital
3815 Highland Avenue, Downers Grove

Hallway Outside Cafeteria

Wednesday, March 22
Kensington Support Center
1400 Kensington Road, Oak Brook

Downstairs Hallway

Thursday, March 23
ACL
5400 N Pearl, Rosemont

Employee Lounge

Monday, March 27
Downers Grove Support Center 
3075 Highland Pkwy, Downers Grove

Nesset/Umbeck

Tuesday, March 28
Advocate Trinity Hospital
2320 East 93rd Street, Chicago

Tri-Room

Wednesday, March 29
Advocate South Suburban Hospital
17800 South Kedzie Avenue, Hazel Crest

Dining Rooms 1 & 2

Thursday, March 30
Advocate Christ Medical Center
Advocate Children’s Hospital
4440 West 95th Street, Oak Lawn

1070 E Off of Cafeteria

Monday, April 3
Advocate Illinois Masonic Medical Center
836 West Wellington Avenue, Chicago

Back of Cafeteria

Wednesday, April 5
Advocate BroMenn Medical Center
1304 Franklin Avenue, Normal

ABMC Conference Center

Tuesday, April 11
Advocate Good Shepherd Hospital
450 West Highway 22, Barrington

Conference Rooms A&B 


